
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 
59 
81 

315 
28 

102 
435 
754 
317 
189 
778 
610 
820 
226 
124 
184 
804 
113 
472 
177 
54 

761 
227 
386 
498 
218 
428 
911 
60 

289 
396 
891 
976 
111 
445 
147 

Name 
Nicholas Adams 
Brian Hsu 
Gianluca Ecca 
Micha-Boy de Waal 
Richard Sikyna 
Sam Korneliussen 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Nico Müller 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Michael Sandner 
Mads Sjoholm 
Dennis Wiemann 
Tom Koch 
Jakub Teresak 
Marco König 
Luka Kutnar 
Joel van Mechelen 
Glen Meier 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Kevin Winkle 
Jens Carlier 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Luis Carstens 
Jan Allers 
Kamil Osieleniec 
Andreas Hansen 
Jon Mundhenk 
Nico Koch 
Fabian Pries 
Dominik Bretschneider 
Paul Ullrich 
Robin Birkenfeld 
Niclas Flemmerer 
Timo Hermanutz 
Jakub Suk 

FNM 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
SMF 
DMU 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
AMZS 
KNMV 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 

Nat/Hometown 
GBR/ London 

GER/ Cremona 

GER/ Alpen 

NED/ Wijk en Aalb

SVK/ Liesek 

DEN/ aalborg sv 

DEN/ Nibe, Denma

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Schloß Holte

AUT/ Rainbach 

DEN/ Gråsten 

GER/ Bocholt- Sud

GER/ Wormstedt 

CZE/ Chomutov 

GER/ Ansbach 

SLO/ sentvid pri st

NED/ Prinsenbeek

DEN/ Trige 

GER/ Klüden 

GER/ Murrhardt 

BEL/ Tremelo 

GER/ Rheinberg 

POL/ Krefeld 

GER/ Nützen 

GER/ Lublin 

DEN/ Hjørring 

GER/ Bokel 

GER/ Braunschwe

GER/ Warendorf 

GER/ Bad Blanken

GER/ 47259 

GER/ Blomberg 

GER/ Berching 

GER/ Hildrizhause

CZE/ Beroun 

Trademark 
KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

TM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
GPR Promo MX Team 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

MX SLOVAKIA 

KK TM Factory racing 

Easy MX Yamaha Team 

ADAC Pfalz 

Fastseats Kawasaki 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

SH-Racing-Parts 

Team DIGA-Procross 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

GPR Promo MX Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 

MPS Racing 

- 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Team DIGA-Procross 

BvZ Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Kaduuz Racing Team 

Team Jimmy Joe Husqvarna 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen Anhalt 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Fastseats Kawasaki 

Team Rockstar Kiedrowski Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team / ADAC Team N

KFV Kalteneck Holzgerlingen 

- 

Laps 
9 
6 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:01.213 
2:02.887 
2:03.350 
2:03.406 
2:04.102 
2:04.185 
2:04.295 
2:04.358 
2:04.481 
2:04.484 
2:04.993 
2:05.214 
2:05.255 
2:05.369 
2:05.536 
2:05.724 
2:05.937 
2:06.222 
2:07.889 
2:08.475 
2:08.503 
2:08.558 
2:08.714 
2:09.577 
2:11.775 
2:11.984 
2:12.253 
2:12.364 
2:13.188 
2:13.773 
2:14.856 
2:16.371 
2:16.931 
2:21.139 
2:25.569 

Diff 

1.674 
2.137 
2.193 
2.889 
2.972 
3.082 
3.145 
3.268 
3.271 
3.780 
4.001 
4.042 
4.156 
4.323 
4.511 
4.724 
5.009 
6.676 
7.262 
7.290 
7.345 
7.501 
8.364 

10.562 
10.771 
11.040 
11.151 
11.975 
12.560 
13.643 
15.158 
15.718 
19.926 
24.356 

In Lap 
7 
3 
2 
7 
5 
7 
6 
9 
8 
4 
6 
4 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
5 
5 
4 
8 
2 
9 
5 
6 
8 
3 
8 
5 
3 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 

km/h 
53,549 
52,819 
52,621 
52,597 
52,302 
52,267 
52,221 
52,194 
52,143 
52,142 
51,929 
51,838 
51,821 
51,774 
51,705 
51,627 
51,540 
51,424 
50,753 
50,522 
50,511 
50,489 
50,428 
50,092 
49,257 
49,179 
49,079 
49,038 
48,734 
48,521 
48,131 
47,597 
47,402 
45,989 
44,589 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Pos. 1-17 are qualified for the races. 
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Bielstein 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:34 

Bielstein 1,803 Km 

06.06.2015 13:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Gerd Vilshöver:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 20/15
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